
Dec. 2017

60x100 Mesh

87

49

34

13

38

Anti-Slip agent to help prevent expensive milking cows from slipping

Helps to keep animals clean & bedding drier for animal comfort

Dresses up stalls, walkways, entranceways & improves appearance of stables & barns

Can be mixed with sawdust, shavings, and other bedding materials

Dry up wet areas around barn & stalls

Low moisture content typical 2% - 4%

Neutralizes acidic manure & litter

Reduces unpleasant odors

Damp, ground, dolomitic limestone mined directly from our quarry in York, PA

15

SCREEN ANALYSIS

U.S. Standard 

Sieve
% Thru % On

20 Mesh

20x60 Mesh

12.1

Total Carbonates

Calcium Oxide (CaO)

Magnesium Oxide (MgO)

Total Oxides

Elemental Calcium

Elemental Magnesium

10 Mesh Bedding

320 North Baker Rd. York, PA 17408

Phone: 717-793-5433 or 717-793-5446

www.bakerlime.com

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS GUARANTEED %

Calcium Carbonate (CaCO3)

Magnesium Carbonate (MgCO3)

53.5

42.0

95.5

30.0

20.0

50.0

21.4


