10 MESH BEDDING

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS	GUARANTEED %
Calcium Carbonate (CaCO3)	53.5
Magnesium Carbonate (MgCO3)	42.0
Total Carbonates	95.5
Calcium Oxide (CaO)	30.0
Magnesium Oxide (MgO)	20.0
Total Oxides	50.0
Elemental Calcium	21.4
Elemental Magnesium	12.1

SCREEN ANALYSIS		
U.S. Standard Sieve	% Thru	% On
20 Mesh	87	13
20x60 Mesh	49	38
60x100 Mesh	34	15

Damp, ground, dolomitic limestone mined directly from our quarry in York, PA Reduces unpleasant odors

Neutralizes acidic manure & litter Low moisture content typical 2% - 4% Dry up wet areas around barn & stalls

Can be mixed with sawdust, shavings, and other bedding materials

Dresses up stalls, walkways, entranceways & improves appearance of stables & barns

Helps to keep animals clean & bedding drier for animal comfort

Anti-Slip agent to help prevent expensive milking cows from slipping

Dec. 2017



320 North Baker Rd. York, PA 17408 Phone: 717-793-5433 or 717-793-5446

www.bakerlime.com